
3.0M
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #
2577074871 CM @ Liberty Park-Adams Adams, Mark (2010056554) dunedragon@aol.com 801-825-3670
2577077206 South Jordan-Milligan Milligan, Stephen (2010507319) smilligan@gmail.com 801-860-8830
3.0W AM
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

Leishman, Allison (2010534672) alli3940@gmail.com 801-598-8852

2577077233 Eagleridge-Herold Herold, Amy (2003865580) amy@aherold.com 801-936-1354
Cottrell, Heather (2010029950) hcottrell7@gmail.com 801-372-1566
Johnson, Marty (2010504950) martyloans@gmail.com 801-602-7300

2577074017 Park City MARC-Bravo Massena, Elba (2010234770) elbamassena@gmail.com 904-342-6206
2577077053 Park City MARC-O'Keefe K, M (1180169458) michael.okeefe@parkcity.org 435-615-5427
2577073834 South Jordan-Rhoads Rhoads, Debbie (2010442198) debbierhoads05@gmail.com 801-367-6267

Day, Elaine (2010008671) elainepageday@hotmail.com 801-792-9050
Bangerter, Nicolle (2010619357) nicollebangerter@gmail.com 801-694-2015
Miller, Tamara (2010350394) tamarazmill@gmail.com 713-248-8759
Koehle, Katri (2010624614) katrikoehle@yahoo.com 817-874-7281
Roper, Janee (2010226197) janeeroper@gmail.com 801-319-4482

3.0W PM
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

Block, Karla (2005697717) ksblock30@hotmail.com 801-712-0529
Wright, Kathrine (2007268936) kathrinelwright@gmail.com 801-647-3563
Rasmussen, Kristine (922084088) kristine.rasmussen@gmail.com 801-419-5164
Atwood, Teresa (2010223102) teresa_atwood01@yahoo.com 801-541-6128

2577077208 South Jordan-Montierth Montierth, Angela (2010422300) aevans71@msn.com 801-674-7923
3.5M
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address
2577058526 CM @ Liberty Park-Primeau Primeau, Chris(2005740320) cprimeau@xmission.com 801-864-0783
2577076066 CM @ Liberty Park-Stambaugh Stambaugh, John (2008731485) john.stambaugh@gmail.com 801-835-7053
2577079452 Coach Mike's-Olsen Olsen, Scott (11408087) scott.olsen@watson.com 801-502-8495
2577068782 South Jordan-Richie Riche, Larry (920793078) utahrichie@hotmail.com 801-485-9307
2577078953 Sports Mall-Andersen Andersen, Chris (922471052) andersengrt@netscape.net 801-633-3651
2577075507 VASA-Knell Knell, Abraham (2010220553) frobaby@gmail.com 801-371-0774
3.5W AM - 
Flight A
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address
2577073674 Eagleridge-Reynolds Reynolds, Karen (2003866003) karenlreynolds@mac.com 801-309-4268
2577075450 Ogden-Cox Cox, Vicki (920102553) vickicox1@msn.com 801-479-3944
2577074536 Park City MARC-Leigh Leigh, Deborah (2001130802) ParkCityDeborah@gmail.com 435-901-2064

Crandall, Leslie (1180236112) crandallfamily@q.com 801-466-2987
Cracroft, Marilee (919504373) grandmarec@yahoo.com 801-582-8821

2577073440 Shepard Park-Todd Todd, Janette (2005804566) janettetodd@email.com 801-231-9918
2577077355 Sports Mall-Labrum/Day Labrum, Julie (2005172638) [jjLabrum@comcast.net] 801-523-1657

2577075930 Salt Lake Tennis-Crandall

2577074576 VASA-Miller/Koehle

2577076191 Cottonwood Club Rasmussen/Atwood

2577074575 VASA-Roper

2577076451 CM@ Liberty Park-Block/Wright

2577072315 CM @ Liberty Park Leishman

2577077703 Ivory Ridge-Cottrell/Johnson

2577077351 Sports Mall-Day/Bangeter



3.5W AM - 
Flight B
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

Rasmussen, Kristine (922084088) kristine.rasmussen@gmail.com 801-419-5164
Carruthers, Linda (2002385753) tljcarruthers@msn.com 801-891-3122

2577077224 Ivory Ridge-Holland Holland, Christine (2000622406) clah13@hotmail.com 801-836-0790
2577073672 Park City MARC-O'Brien OBrien, Lisa (2001214189) obrienpcut@gmail.com 435-901-0325

Mortensen, Kelly (2002099249) kelsiemort@hotmail.com 801-380-1395

Johnson, Regina (2010303613) RLJ1988@GMAIL.COM 801-676-9178
Mitchell, Kimberly (2010100414) kimmitchell1234@gmail.com 801-574-9035

2577077745 VASA-Diane Stewart Stewart, Diane (11260531) dianeb.7@hotmail.com 801-361-6076
3.5W PM
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

Christensen, Judith (11683751) jchristensenartconsulting@gmail.co
m 801-671-9800

Richie, Annie (920793079) annie.utah@hotmail.com 801-651-3308
Schlangen, Leah (2007455838) lschlangen@comcast.net 925-719-3336
Burkett, Deborah (1180695730) deborahdburkett@gmail.com 801-652-0341

2577064611 CM @ Liberty Park-Utgaard Utgaard, Renee (2010519638) Renee@whitedotsolutions.com
801-550-8903

DuPratt, Jauna (2007081302) jaunad@gmail.com 435-225-4717
Mutscheller, Coral (922779951) cmu708@netscape.net 801-205-0284

2577076441 Ivory Ridge-Patch Patch, Marilyn (10724646) marilynpatch@hotmail.com 801-785-7156
2577078902 South Jordan-Smith Smith, SherRon (2005536274) ssmith0819@hotmail.com 801-635-7380
2577078075 Spanish Fork-Jensen Jensen, Carrie (2000645173) jafracarrie@msn.com 801-489-3942
4.0M
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address
2577065031 CM @ Liberty Park-Gillaspy Gillaspy, Phillip (2005421039) phgphd@yahoo.com 801-834-1069

Sato, Koji (11050302) ksato.promedica@yahoo.com 801-580-4382
Ward, Scott (2010457485) usta@vaultreic.com 435-901-2032

2577076059 Coach Mike's-Mowdood Mowdood, Alfred (920201270) amowdood@gmail.com 385-252-9501
2577077672 Eagleridge-McKee McKee, Ben (2000695013) Ben.W.McKee@L-3com.com 801-671-8591
2577077214 Park City MARC-Frohnen Frohnen, Tod (11909067) frohnen@aol.com 801-231-1671
2577068783 South Jordan-Shino Shino, Russell (2005722304) rshino@burgoyne.com 801-455-4034
2577078092 Sports Mall-Burraston Burraston Bill (1180447482) bburraston2@yahoo.com 801-706-1532
2577077374 Sports Mall-Ludlow Ludlow, David (2004835178) daveludlow1@gmail.com 801-870-1801
4.0W AM - 
Flight A
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address
2577060172 CM @ Liberty Park-Perry Perry, Donna (920807956) perrys05@hotmail.com 801-699-9576
2577076057 Coach Mike's-Chase Chase, Lee (2008800925) lmc@andrewchase.com 801-474-2057
2577077705 Ivory Ridge-Arne Arne, Vicky (2000877374) vickyarne@gmail.com 541-499-5894
2577077705 Ivory Ridge-Conlee Conlee, Gisele (2005799797) gconlee@yahoo.com 801-796-0614

Greenhalgh, Sherree (11385208) sherreegh@yahoo.com 435-640-5586
Weldon, Nelly (2007651810) nellyweldon@gmail.com 813-944-7745

2577077369 Sports Mall-Siddoway Siddoway, Kristen (2002746505) ksiddoway71@comcast.net 801-446-8852
Blackhurst, Valerie (1180747012) valandbrook@yahoo.com 801-785-5521

2577075577 Park City MARC-Greenhalgh/Weldon

2577076300 VASA-Blackhurst/Mayberry

2577076395 CM @ Liberty Park-Sato/Ward

2577079260 CM @ Liberty Park-Christensen/Richie

2577073692 CM @ Liberty Park-Schlangen/Burkett

2577076065 Coach Mike's-DuPratt/Mutscheller

2577074585 Spanish Fork-Mortensen

2577077352 Sports Mall-Johnson/Mitchell

2577079247 Cottonwood-Rasmussen/Carruthers



Mayberry, Lisa (2001780114) llmayberr@yahoo.com 801-221-5151



4.0W AM - 
Flight B
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address
2577076064 Coach Mike's-Adams Adams, Annalyn (2000608383) annie@manselladams.com 801-523-0101
2577077234 Eagleridge-Skidmore/Peterson Skidmore, Nancy (11026070) Skidmoren@gmail.com 801-529-2975
2577077740 Salt Lake Tennis-Ahrend Ahrend, Lisa (1180180108) lisaahrend@icloud.com 801-580-0612

Nasella, Corinne (10574600) corinnecnasella@yahoo.com 801-942-5739
Smith, JaNae (2010028626) janaesmith@mac.com 801-580-9964

2577077367 Sports Mall-Warner Warner, Valecia (922476375) valeciawarner@gmail.com 801-453-0911
2577077227 VASA-Rawlings Rawlings, Sherilyn (11260685) bsrawlings@hotmail.com 801-492-3492
4.0W PM
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address
2577075996 Anzak Park-Wood Wood, Danielle (2006469765) dwood.inbox@gmail.com 801-703-1241
2577077752 CM @ Liberty Park-Sappington Sappington, Britte (919346528) britte@eightlittlecrickets.com 801-949-0908

Affleck, Kristel (2006761096) theafflecks@hotmail.com 801-633-6754
Kasteler, Tiffany (11596059) tiffk5@comcast.net 801-231-3749

2577076058 Coach Mike's-Mooney Mooney, Christina (2010053491) chrissmooney14@comcast.net 801-4550449
Douville, Patricia (11385212) Douvilles@comcast.net 801-232-3598
Neuman, Jody (919684938) jody.neuman@gmail.com 801-274-9595

2577077707 Ivory Ridge-Jones Jones, Cary (2002465046) jonesca@uvu.edu 801-529-8572
Vickroy, Melanie (10926329) mvickroy@gmail.com 801-599-1751
Krig, Shannon (2000094049) krig.shannon@yahoo.com 206-524-3782

2577077741 Salt Lake Tennis-Rasmussen Rasmussen, Angela (922818336) angela.rasmussen@comcast.net
801-971-1096

2577077371 Sports Mall-Anderson Anderson, Sharon (10720386) sbandersontennis@gmail.com 801-424-3857
4.5M
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address
2577080558 Salt Lake Tennis-Kester Kester, Norm (10020103) normkester@comcast.net 801-231-5299
2577074577 Sports Mall-Shepherd Shepherd, Mel (921452627) mel.man.72@hotmail.com 801-462-3009
4.5W AM
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address
2577079469 CM @Liberty Park-Sappington Sappington, Britte (919346528) britte@eightlittlecrickets.com 801-949-0908

Kemp, Carlene (11778356) [CarleneKemp1@comcast.net] 801-544-2245
Grant, Nichole (2003898381) nicholegrant@gmail.com 435-830-0405
Chung, Hannah (2001801499) hannah.l.chung@gmail.com 801-913-1855
Smith, Janice (11279063) janice.smith@utahhomes.com 801-944-3383

2577078113 VASA-Knell Knell, Gretchen (2004705464) gretchenknell@gmail.com 801-372-9031
4.5W PM
Team Code Team Name Captain(s) Email Address

Kornik, Charlotte (2010205525) charlotte.kornik@me.com 801-548-1662
Smith, Lisa (919314171) lisak592002@yahoo.com 801-699-7399

2577077096 CM @ Liberty Park-McQuade McQuade, Jane (10585695) jane.mcquade@ngc.com 801-390-9664
2577040437 Coach Mike's-Woodbury Kokkola-Woodbury, Lynn (10656972) lynnwoodbury@aol.com 801-209-1781
2577077708 Ivory Ridge-Hyde Hyde, Michelle (922765157) mhyde6@yahoo.com 308-585-8585

Madsen, Diana (1180735168) dmarietennis@hotmail.com 435-817-0100
Rawlings, Debra (10869799) rawlingsdebra1@gmail.com 801-573-3581
Grant, Jackie (919672371) jackiegrant44@hotmail.com 801-949-7873
Colt, Debbie (2008646056) colt2302@gmail.com 801-944-0691

2577073889 CM @ Liberty Park-Kornik/Smith

2577074723 Park City MARC-Madsen/Rawlings

2577077373 Sports Mall-Grant/Colt

2577075488 Shepard Park-Kemp

2577076071 Sports Mall-Chung/Smith

2577077218 Park City MARC-Vickroy/Krig

2577077370 Sports Mall-Nasella/Smith

2577075592 Cottonwood Club-Douville/Neuman

2577076060 Coach Mike's-Affleck


